La Torre
&
Golf
Resart

Licencia
AMO030246-P
CB050329-P
AM690127-P
AMO000098-P
CMO070097-P
LV530193-P
CMO020272-P
11010311-P
LV530317-P
LV010268-P
CM510275-P
CM520115-P
CB080276-P
GC020248-P
CMO071716-P
CB440222-P
CMO070256-P
CM110476-P
CP050931-P
VB050166-P
AM520184-P
CB000390-P
CB050129-P
CM510008-P
LV510265-P
AM570102-P
LV070154-P
77120484-P
02020117-P
CB080261-P
AM510826-P

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE PROFESIONALES SENIOR MASCULINO 2011

La Torre Golf 26 al 28 de Octubre de 2011

Par
Metros
Handicap

JUGADOR
Quirds, Juan
Hospital, Domingo
Pifiero, Manuel
Cafiizares, José Maria
Alvarez, Manuel
Rodriguez, Emilio
Pifiero, Alfonso
Rozadilla, José A.
Buendia, José M2
Sanchez, Amancio
Davila, José
Montes, Manuel
Roman, Antonio
Salgado, José A.
Lee, Jae Kuk
Anglada, Juan
Moreno, Manuel
Zafra, Francisco
Millan, Francisco
Virto, Victor D.
Cantos, Francisco
Gallardo, José Luis
Sanchez, Manuel
Garrido, Antonio
Cantero, Francisco
Mangas, José Luis
Garcia, Victor
Aguado, Tomas
Bellido, Miguel
Gallardo, Rafael
Ruiz, Salvador

Total
68
5403
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE PROFESIONALES SENIOR MASCULINO 2011

La Torre Golf 26 al 28 de Octubre de 2011

La Torre an
Par
Metros
Handicap

Licencia
CMO050213-P
VB020206-P
02280902-P
VB050301-P
GC020241-P
VB050833-P
CB170812-P
AM750460-P
AM110666-P
AM700360-P
CB090266-P
VB050667-P
CM040118-P
CP050665-P
CB000982-P
CB050709-P
02030920-P
88161303-P
CMO040015-P
AM520182-P
LV060082-P
CP020110-P
CMO020178-P
AM510492-P
CMO001851-P
VB030218-P
02131509-P
CB020719-P
LV060016-P

JUGADOR

Aparicio, Mariano
Fuente, José Manuel
Diaz, Julio Eladio
Campos, Oscar
Naya, José Luis
Trinidad, José Carlos
Martos, Ramén
Gbmez, José A.
Quirds, Bartolomé
Navarrete, Diego
Alcazar, Antonio
Virto, José M2
Valera, Francisco
Benitez, José
Gonzalez, lldefonso
Viladomiu, Javier
Fernandez, Francisco M.
Lépez, Jesus
Alvarez, Francisco
Dominguez, José A.
Contreras, Pedro
Abreu, Francisco
Maderuelo, Adolfo
Macias, Pedro
Delgado, Angel
Belartieta, Norberto
Zamora, José Jesus
Taya, Miguel
Rodriguez, José

Total
68
5403

Total
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